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International Swimming Cup Poznan 2017
Poznań, 21- - 23-4-2017

Konkurencja 27 Kobiet, 200m motylkowy Open
2017-04-22 - 15:58 Wyniki Eliminacje
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

16 lat i starsi

1. CULPIN, Sophie 97 Grantham Swimming Club 2:26.39 576 A 1:09.25 1:17.14
2. WEGRZYNOWSKA, Aleksandra01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:27.01 568 A 1:10.99 1:16.02
3. KANAPIENYTE, Beatrice 99 Kaunas Swim School 2:28.18 555 A 1:10.93 1:17.25
4. MALCZEWSKA, Zofia 00 Legia Warszawa 2:33.42 500 A 1:13.65 1:19.77
5. KUJAWSKA, Katarzyna 00 MTKP Delfin Toruń 2:34.73 487 A 1:14.37 1:20.36
6. HOLAK, Marta 01 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:36.53 471 A 1:15.44 1:21.09

14 - 15 lat

1. WRÓBEL, Julia 03 Iskra Konin 2:31.45 520 A 1:10.94 1:20.51
2. KONONOVA, Darja 02 Klaipeda "GINTARO"SC 2:35.37 481 A 1:11.89 1:23.48
3. KOZANECKA, Laura 03 Uks 190 Łódź 2:41.12 432 A 1:17.85 1:23.27
4. WARDAK, Maria 02 Znicz Koszalin 2:42.91 418 R 1:15.91 1:27.00
5. VISMERYTE, Evita 02 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 2:43.38 414 1:19.12 1:24.26
6. STROIŃSKA, Katarzyna 02 Extreme Team Oborniki 2:48.91 375 1:17.15 1:31.76
7. GRYLEWICZ, Zuzanna 02 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 2:55.55 334 1:22.05 1:33.50

12 - 13 lat

1. COLBERT, Freya 04 Grantham Swimming Club 2:32.84 506 A 1:13.99 1:18.85
2. CIERPIAŁOWSKA, Paulina 05 Mal Wopr 2:42.98 417 R 1:18.77 1:24.21
3. SOKOŁOWSKA, Dominika 04 KS Neptun Świdnica 2:53.21 347 1:20.54 1:32.67
4. WECKWERT, Iga 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 2:53.80 344 1:18.42 1:35.38
5. HOUSEGO, Jemma 05 Grantham Swimming Club 2:58.26 319 1:22.03 1:36.23
6. GRABOWSKA, Gabriela 04 UKS 307 Warszawa Mokotów 3:09.49 265 1:29.75 1:39.74
7. DĄBROWSKA, Pola 04 UKS 307 Warszawa Mokotów 3:16.87 236 1:33.72 1:43.15
8. BEJSTER, Wiktoria 05 KS Neptun Świdnica 3:17.79 233 1:36.94 1:40.85
9. MIKOSZA, Aleksandra 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 3:31.72 190 1:39.41 1:52.31

Open

1. CULPIN, Sophie 97 Grantham Swimming Club 2:26.39 576 A 1:09.25 1:17.14
2. WEGRZYNOWSKA, Aleksandra01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:27.01 568 A 1:10.99 1:16.02
3. KANAPIENYTE, Beatrice 99 Kaunas Swim School 2:28.18 555 A 1:10.93 1:17.25
4. WRÓBEL, Julia 03 Iskra Konin 2:31.45 520 A 1:10.94 1:20.51
5. COLBERT, Freya 04 Grantham Swimming Club 2:32.84 506 A 1:13.99 1:18.85
6. MALCZEWSKA, Zofia 00 Legia Warszawa 2:33.42 500 A 1:13.65 1:19.77
7. KUJAWSKA, Katarzyna 00 MTKP Delfin Toruń 2:34.73 487 A 1:14.37 1:20.36
8. KONONOVA, Darja 02 Klaipeda "GINTARO"SC 2:35.37 481 A 1:11.89 1:23.48
9. HOLAK, Marta 01 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:36.53 471 A 1:15.44 1:21.09

10. KOZANECKA, Laura 03 Uks 190 Łódź 2:41.12 432 A 1:17.85 1:23.27
11. WARDAK, Maria 02 Znicz Koszalin 2:42.91 418 R 1:15.91 1:27.00
12. CIERPIAŁOWSKA, Paulina 05 Mal Wopr 2:42.98 417 R 1:18.77 1:24.21
13. VISMERYTE, Evita 02 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 2:43.38 414 1:19.12 1:24.26
14. STROIŃSKA, Katarzyna 02 Extreme Team Oborniki 2:48.91 375 1:17.15 1:31.76
15. SOKOŁOWSKA, Dominika 04 KS Neptun Świdnica 2:53.21 347 1:20.54 1:32.67
16. WECKWERT, Iga 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 2:53.80 344 1:18.42 1:35.38
17. GRYLEWICZ, Zuzanna 02 Ks Rekin Świebodzice 2:55.55 334 1:22.05 1:33.50
18. HOUSEGO, Jemma 05 Grantham Swimming Club 2:58.26 319 1:22.03 1:36.23
19. GRABOWSKA, Gabriela 04 UKS 307 Warszawa Mokotów 3:09.49 265 1:29.75 1:39.74
20. DĄBROWSKA, Pola 04 UKS 307 Warszawa Mokotów 3:16.87 236 1:33.72 1:43.15
21. BEJSTER, Wiktoria 05 KS Neptun Świdnica 3:17.79 233 1:36.94 1:40.85
22. MIKOSZA, Aleksandra 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 3:31.72 190 1:39.41 1:52.31


